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Session 1

THU 21 MAR 2024   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Male 113b (M113Bkg) MENDEZ LUIS PEREZ UCRIV
FUENTES ANDREW ILURB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken VA
CO
GULF5
STABA
STX

MYERS Michelle
CAMPBELL Michael
CRADDICK Shawn
CASTILLO Juan
CASEY Ken

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2 Male 125b (M125Bkg) ROBERTS JOHN GAIT
ORTIZ DIEGO ILURB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GA LADELY Scott VA
CALI
GULF5
STX
GULF

MYERS Michelle
TATE Ken
CRADDICK Shawn
CASEY Ken
GARCIA Donnie

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 3 Male 125o (M125Okg) WONG JUSTIN WA
MAGPAYO PAUL ILLCH

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CO CAMPBELL Michael STABA
STX
STAB1
GULF
VA

CASTILLO Juan
CASEY Ken
GARZA Rogelio
GARCIA Donnie
MYERS Michelle

29:28
29:28
27:30
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 4 Male 140n (M140Nkg) PECK AIDEN GAIT
DRUMMOND JERMAINE SYU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GULF5 CRADDICK Shawn CO
GA
GULF
STAB1
STX

CAMPBELL Michael
LADELY Scott
GARCIA Donnie
GARZA Rogelio
CASEY Ken

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5 Male 140a (M140Akg) ROBARDS CHADLEY UMICH
ALMARAZ JUAN ILLCL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VA MYERS Michelle GA
STABA
GULF
CO
GULF5

LADELY Scott
CASTILLO Juan
GARCIA Donnie
CAMPBELL Michael
CRADDICK Shawn

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

6 6 Male 1140b (M140Bkg) GYIMAH-ASAMOAH BENJAMIN GAIT
ALI AZFAAN UOFH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STX CASEY Ken STAB1
GA
VA
GULF
CALI

GARZA Rogelio
LADELY Scott
MYERS Michelle
GARCIA Donnie
TATE Ken

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 7 Male 140c (M140Ckg) CUARTERO JAY RYAN ILURB
LEE JAEMIN UMICH

RED RSC R1 :24

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CO CAMPBELL Michael STABA
GULF
GA
CALI
STAB1

CASTILLO Juan
GARCIA Donnie
LADELY Scott
TATE Ken
GARZA Rogelio

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 8 Male147b (M147Bkg) FURUYAMA AKIHIRO WA
DENG GORRICK UCRIV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VA MYERS Michelle CALI
STAB1
STX
GULF
CO

TATE Ken
GARZA Rogelio
CASEY Ken
GARCIA Donnie
CAMPBELL Michael

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

9 9 Male 147n (M147Nkg) MORRISON WILLIAM UMICH
BONNER JOSHUA GVSU BLUE RSC R3 :43

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GULF5 CRADDICK Shawn STAB1
STABA
GA
STX
CO

GARZA Rogelio
CASTILLO Juan
LADELY Scott
CASEY Ken
CAMPBELL Michael

18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

10 10 Male 154a (M154Akg) KAMPS ASHTON GVSU
ABENGOWE DEMARYON UOFH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STX CASEY Ken VA
GULF5
STAB1
GULF
GA

MYERS Michelle
CRADDICK Shawn
GARZA Rogelio
GARCIA Donnie
LADELY Scott

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 11 Male 154b (M154Bkg) KERBLE JOSHUA SYU
SALINAS DEIGO UTXAU

RED RSC R1 1:59

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken GULF
GA
STABA
VA
CO

GARCIA Donnie
LADELY Scott
CASTILLO Juan
MYERS Michelle
CAMPBELL Michael

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

12 12 Male 154n (M154Nkg) WATERS MAXIM UMIAM
ARIAS ZEDRIC CALNR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GULF5 CRADDICK Shawn STX
GA
CALI
STAB1
CO

CASEY Ken
LADELY Scott
TATE Ken
GARZA Rogelio
CAMPBELL Michael

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 13 Male 160b (M160Bkg) CERVANTES ULISES UCRIV
BLAKE DONOVAN VAMIL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VA MYERS Michelle GULF
GULF5
STABA
CO
STX

GARCIA Donnie
CRADDICK Shawn
CASTILLO Juan
CAMPBELL Michael
CASEY Ken

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 14 Male 168b (M168Bkg) TGIROS NOAH GVSU
AGYEKUM PAAPA CALNR

RED RSC R1 1:29

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken STABA
GULF5
GULF
VA
GA

CASTILLO Juan
CRADDICK Shawn
GARCIA Donnie
MYERS Michelle
LADELY Scott

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

15 15 Male 175b (M175Bkg) WARE ROSCOE WA
BAKER DALTON UOFH

RED RSC R1 :51

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STX CASEY Ken CALI
VA
STAB1
STABA
GA

TATE Ken
MYERS Michelle
GARZA Rogelio
CASTILLO Juan
LADELY Scott

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

16 16 Male 175b (M175Bkg) HERNANDEZ-GUZMAN MARTIN RIOGR
AUZENNE DEVIN VAMIL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CO CAMPBELL Michael GA
VA
STABA
GULF5
STX

LADELY Scott
MYERS Michelle
ZAVALA Humberto
CRADDICK Shawn
CASEY Ken

27:30
29:28
29:28
27:30
28:29
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RED
BLUE

17 17 Male 201b (M201Bkg) MADRIGAL MICHAEL RIOGV
ROSALES CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ VAND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CALI TATE Ken GULF5
VA
GULF
CO
STABA

CRADDICK Shawn
MYERS Michelle
GARCIA Donnie
CAMPBELL Michael
CASTILLO Juan

29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

18 18 Male 225b (M225Bkg) NICHOLSON REX WCOL
MURRAY JASON GVSU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STX CASEY Ken CALI
GULF5
CO
VA
STAB1

TATE Ken
CRADDICK Shawn
CAMPBELL Michael
MYERS Michelle
GARZA Rogelio

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

19 19 Female 125b (F125Bkg) NICKERSON SIONET WA
BELLOTTI YSABELLA WCOL

RED RSC R2 :1:02

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GA LADELY Scott VA
STAB1
GULF5
STX
GULF

MYERS Michelle
GARZA Rogelio
CRADDICK Shawn
CASEY Ken
GARCIA Donnie

10:9
10:9
10:8
10:8
10:9

RED
BLUE

20 20 Male 132n (M132Nkg) TRINH JUSTIN WA
ANCISO BRANDON STXC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CO CAMPBELL Michael GULF
GA
STABA
STAB1
GULF5

GARCIA Donnie
LADELY Scott
CASTILLO Juan
GARZA Rogelio
CRADDICK Shawn

30:27
27:30
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

21 21 Female 141b (F141Bkg) CONLY ANNANISA GAIT
REYES ELIZABETH UCRIV BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VA MYERS Michelle STAB1
STX
GA
CO
STABA

GARZA Rogelio
CASEY Ken
LADELY Scott
CAMPBELL Michael
CASTILLO Juan

28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

22 22 Female 132b (F132Bkg) RYPNINSKA ALEVTYNA ILUBR
GRATCH ALEX WA BLUE RSC R2 1:11

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GULF5 CRADDICK Shawn VA
GA
GULF
STAB1
STABA

MYERS Michelle
LADELY Scott
GARCIA Donnie
GARZA Rogelio
CASTILLO Juan

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

23 23 Female 119b (F119Bkg) GRZESKOWIAK ISABEL ILURB
MURPHY CHLOE GVSU

RED RSC R1 1:52

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GA LADELY Scott GULF
GULF5
VA
CO
STX

GARCIA Donnie
CRADDICK Shawn
MYERS Michelle
CAMPBELL Michael
CASEY Ken

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

24 24 Female 152b (F152Bkg) HAO SERENA UMICH
WILLIAMS ALEXANDRIA UCRIV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GA LADELY Scott CO
STABA
STX
STAB1
VA

CAMPBELL Michael
CASTILLO Juan
CASEY Ken
GARZA Rogelio
MYERS Michelle

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

Page 3 / 4



2024 USIBA Nationals

Session Results Ring 1

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  THU 21 MAR 2024 22:22 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601
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Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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