

## **Session Results Ring 1**



Session 1

#### THU 21 MAR 2024 - EVENING

Order	Βοι	ut	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1		1	Male 113b (M113Bkg)		RED BLUE	MENDEZ LUIS PEREZ FUENTES ANDREW		UCRIV ILURB	RED	WP	3:2	
				Referee:	CALI	TATE Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO GULF5 STABA	MYERS Michelle CAMPBELL Michael CRADDICK Shawn CASTILLO Juan CASEY Ken			28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28 30:27
2		2	Male 125b (M125Bkg)		RED	ROBERTS JOHN		GAIT				
			( 0)		BLUE	ORTIZ DIEGO		ILURB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	GA	LADELY Scott	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CALI GULF5 STX	MYERS Michelle TATE Ken CRADDICK Shawn CASEY Ken GARCIA Donnie			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3		3	Male 125o (M125Okg)		RED BLUE	WONG JUSTIN MAGPAYO PAUL		WA ILLCH	RED	WP	3:2	
				Referee:	со	CAMPBELL Michael	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX STAB1 GULF	CASTILLO Juan CASEY Ken GARZA Rogelio GARCIA Donnie MYERS Michelle			29:28 29:28 27:30 30:27 28:29
4		4	Male 140n (M140Nkg)		RED	PECK AIDEN		GAIT	RED	WP	5:0	
-		-	male 1401 (M14014Kg)		BLUE	DRUMMOND JERMAINE		SYU	RED	vvi	0.0	
				Referee:	GULF5	CRADDICK Shawn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA GULF STAB1	CAMPBELL Michael LADELY Scott GARCIA Donnie GARZA Rogelio CASEY Ken			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
		_										
5		5	Male 140a (M140Akg)		RED BLUE	ROBARDS CHADLEY ALMARAZ JUAN		UMICH ILLCL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	VA	MYERS Michelle	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA GULF CO	LADELY Scott CASTILLO Juan GARCIA Donnie CAMPBELL Michael CRADDICK Shawn			28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:29
6		6	Male 1140b (M140Bkg	)	RED	GYIMAH-ASAMOAH BENJAMIN		GAIT				
					BLUE	ALI AZFAAN		UOFH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	STX	CASEY Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA VA GULF	GARZA Rogelio LADELY Scott MYERS Michelle GARCIA Donnie TATE Ken			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7		7	Male 140c (M140Ckg)		RED BLUE	CUARTERO JAY RYAN LEE JAEMIN		ILURB UMICH	RED	RSC	R1 :2	4
				Referee:	со	CAMPBELL Michael	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF GA CALI	CASTILLO Juan GARCIA Donnie LADELY Scott TATE Ken GARZA Rogelio			- - - -
8		8	Male147b (M147Bkg)		RED BLUE	FURUYAMA AKIHIRO DENG GORRICK		WA UCRIV	RED	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	VA	MYERS Michelle	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STAB1 STX GULF	TATE Ken GARZA Rogelio CASEY Ken GARCIA Donnie CAMPBELL Michael			30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28



# 

## **Session Results Ring 1**

Session 1

#### THU 21 MAR 2024 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Male 147n (M147Nkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE GULF5	MORRISON WILLIAM BONNER JOSHUA CRADDICK Shawn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA GA STX	BLUE GARZA Rogelio CASTILLO Juan LADELY Scott CASEY Ken CAMPBELL Michael	RSC	R3 :43 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20
10	10	Male 154a (M154Akg)	Referee:	RED BLUE STX	KAMPS ASHTON ABENGOWE DEMARYON CASEY Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF5 STAB1 GULF	RED MYERS Michelle CRADDICK Shawn GARZA Rogelio GARCIA Donnie LADELY Scott	WP	5:0 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
11	11	Male 154b (M154Bkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CALI	KERBLE JOSHUA SALINAS DEIGO TATE Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA STABA VA	RED GARCIA Donnie LADELY Scott CASTILLO Juan MYERS Michelle CAMPBELL Michael	RSC	R1 1:59 - - - - - -
12	12	Male 154n (M154Nkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE GULF5	WATERS MAXIM ARIAS ZEDRIC CRADDICK Shawn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA CALI STAB1	RED CASEY Ken LADELY Scott TATE Ken GARZA Rogelio CAMPBELL Michael	WP	5:0 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
13	13	Male 160b (M160Bkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE VA	CERVANTES ULISES BLAKE DONOVAN MYERS Michelle	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF5 STABA CO	RED GARCIA Donnie CRADDICK Shawn CASTILLO Juan CAMPBELL Michael CASEY Ken	WP	5:0 29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
14	14	Male 168b (M168Bkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CALI	TGIROS NOAH AGYEKUM PAAPA TATE Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF5 GULF VA	RED CASTILLO Juan CRADDICK Shawn GARCIA Donnie MYERS Michelle LADELY Scott	RSC	R1 1:29 - - - - -
15	15	Male 175b (M175Bkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE STX	WARE ROSCOE BAKER DALTON CASEY Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA STAB1 STABA	RED TATE Ken MYERS Michelle GARZA Rogelio CASTILLO Juan LADELY Scott	RSC	R1 :51 - - - - - -
16	16	Male 175b (M175Bkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE co	HERNANDEZ-GUZMAN MARTIN AUZENNE DEVIN CAMPBELL Michael	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA STABA GULF5	BLUE LADELY Scott MYERS Michelle ZAVALA Humberto CRADDICK Shawn CASEY Ken	WP	3:2 27:30 29:28 29:28 27:30 28:29





## **Session Results Ring 1**

Session 1

#### THU 21 MAR 2024 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	17	Male 201b (M201Bkg)	RED BLUE	MADRIGAL MICHAEL ROSALES CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ		RIOGV VAND	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	CALI	TATE Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA GULF CO	CRADDICK Shawn MYERS Michelle GARCIA Donnie CAMPBELL Michael CASTILLO Juan		29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
18	18	Male 225b (M225Bkg)	RED BLUE	NICHOLSON REX MURRAY JASON		WCOL GVSU	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	STX	CASEY Ken	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF5 CO VA	TATE Ken CRADDICK Shawn CAMPBELL Michael MYERS Michelle GARZA Rogelio	l	27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
19	19	Female 125b (F125Bkg)	RED BLUE	NICKERSON SIONET BELLOTTI YSABELLA		WA WCOL	RED	RSC	R2 :1:02
		Referee:	GA	LADELY Scott	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STAB1 GULF5 STX	MYERS Michelle GARZA Rogelio CRADDICK Shawn CASEY Ken GARCIA Donnie		10:9 10:9 10:8 10:8 10:9
20	20	Male 132n (M132Nkg)	RED	TRINH JUSTIN		WA	RED	WP	4:1
20	20	Male 13211 (M1321NKg)	BLUE	ANCISO BRANDON		STXC	RED	VVP	4.1
		Referee:	со	CAMPBELL Michael	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA STABA STAB1	GARCIA Donnie LADELY Scott CASTILLO Juan GARZA Rogelio CRADDICK Shawn		30:27 27:30 30:27 30:27 30:27
21	21	Female 141b (F141Bkg)	RED	CONLY ANNANISA		GAIT			
21	21		BLUE	REYES ELIZABETH		UCRIV	BLUE	WP	3:2
		Referee:	VA	MYERS Michelle	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX GA CO	GARZA Rogelio CASEY Ken LADELY Scott CAMPBELL Michael CASTILLO Juan	I	28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29 27:30
22	22	Female 132b (F132Bkg)	RED BLUE	RYPNINSKA ALEVTYNA GRATCH ALEX		ILUBR WA	BLUE	RSC	R2 1:11
		Referee:		CRADDICK Shawn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA GA GULF STAB1	MYERS Michelle LADELY Scott GARCIA Donnie GARZA Rogelio CASTILLO Juan		9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
23	23	Female 119b (F119Bkg)	RED BLUE	GRZESKOWIAK ISABEL MURPHY CHLOE		ILURB GVSU	RED	RSC	R1 1:52
		Referee:	GA	LADELY Scott	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF5 VA CO	GARCIA Donnie CRADDICK Shawn MYERS Michelle CAMPBELL Michael CASEY Ken	I	- - - -
24	24	Female 152b (F152Bkg)	RED BLUE	HAO SERENA WILLIAMS ALEXANDRIA		UMICH UCRIV	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	GA	LADELY Scott	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA STX STAB1	CAMPBELL Michael CASTILLO Juan CASEY Ken GARZA Rogelio MYERS Michelle		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27



**Session Results Ring 1** 



LEGEND Rn

Round number

RSC

Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points

Page 4 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601